
LYSOL® PRO SOLUTIONS 
FACILITY CLEANING

EFFECTIVE, EFFICIENT, AND 
EASY-TO-USE FACILITY SOLUTIONS

THAT STREAMLINE CLEANING AND DISINFECTION TO HELP ENHANCE FACILITY WELLBEING

Our holistic hygiene portfolio delivers powerful 
cleaning and disinfection, operating efficiencies 

and helps enable wellbeing



Help boost your business and the wellbeing of 
your facility with our comprehensive portfolio 

Perform daily cleaning with 5 or fewer core 
products, while tackling targeted pain points with

a range of specialty solutions.

A Full Facility Cleaning Solution
INCLUDING THE #1 TRUSTED DISINFECTION BRAND*

SPECIALTY

CONCENTRATES READY-TO-USE

CORE PRODUCTS

PERFORMANCE 

• Reliable, effective cleaning and disinfection 

• Fast, error-minimizing performance for labor productivity

• Powers through tough stains and soils1

EFFICIENCY
• Simplified portfolio of ready-to-use and concentrates that streamline cleaning operations

• Drives labor efficiency and savings

• Intuitive names and uses of products that require no extra training

WELLBEING
• Efficacious products help stop the spread of illness-causing germs  

• Foster confidence and enhance facility experience by using the #1 trusted disinfection brand* 

• Elevate facility hygiene for employees and guests

Key Benefits

* Among those who expressed a preference in a nationwide October 2021 consumer preference survey, statistically significant at the 95th percentile. Suzy, October 2021.   
1 For select products when used as directed.



1

3

4

2

6

5

Solutions For Pain Points

Toilet Bowl 
Stains & Rings

Lysol® Pro Toilet Bowl Cleaner: 
9.5% hydrochloric acid formula 
offers superior performance on 

limescale and rust3

Hard to 
Reach Areas

Lysol® Pro Foam 
Cleaner: Clings to 

vertical surfaces, can be 
sprayed upside down

Urine Stains 
& Odors

Resolve® Urine Destroyer: 
Removes restroom urine 

stains and neutralizes 
odor on contact. 

Continuous 
Odor Control

AirWick® Automatic 
Spray: Tackles tough 

odors 24/7 up to 
70 days4

453731 263251 24359579 1585220*

Restrooms

CONCENTRATED

Lysol® Heavy Duty 
Bathroom Cleaner
• Alkaline pH formula penetrates tough soils 

and soap scum to deliver a powerful clean
• Effective against 50 microorganisms1, 

including bloodborne pathogens
• Dilutes at 1:4, 1:8, 1:16, and 1:32

1 2 3 4 5 6

128
MAKES UP TO

SPRAY BOTTLES2

494093

READY-TO-USE

Lysol® Power 
Bathroom Foamer
• Acid-based foaming disinfectant cleaner 

tackles tough restroom stains like limescale, 
soap scum, and common restroom soils

• Helps prevent the buildup of soap scum, 
keeping restroom surfaces cleaner for longer

CLEANS
&REPELS
SOAP
SCUM

3038464

USE AREA

1* 2 3 43 5
USE AREA

* For external use on toilets and urinals

1 When used as directed.    
2 In 32 oz spray bottles, when diluted at 1:32

3 Compared to Lysol® Fresh Cling Gel Toilet Bowl Cleaner and Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner with Bleach on limescale and rust
4 Per pack based on low setting for Freshmatic® device model RB066

*Gadget color may vary

PROBLEM

SOLUTION



4 When used as directed
1 When used as directed.    2 In 32 oz spray bottle, when diluted at 2 oz per gallon.    3 When using at full strength, rinse thoroughly with water.    

4 Compared to retail Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner-Trigger-Lemon Breeze® on baked on greasy soil.   5 Compared to Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. canister.

High-Impression & Work Areas

CONCENTRATED

Lysol® Clean & Fresh 
Multi-Surface Cleaner
• Powers through tough soils and everyday 

messes, while delivering proven disinfection
• Dynamic, quat-based concentrated 

solution, concentrated solution can be used 
as an RTU3 and diluted at 1:6 and 1:64

• Also available in Lavender Orchid fragrance

READY-TO-USE

Lysol® Disinfecting
Wipes
• Versatile, quat-based disinfecting  

wipe designed to clean and disinfect 
hard surfaces and electronics

• 800 ct. format offers 10x more wipes,5 
helps to lower costs,5 and improve 
staff productivity, in a reusable bucket 
that can be refilled 25 times

1
3

4

2

288
MAKES UP TO

SPRAY BOTTLES2

DISINFECTS
ELECTRONIC

SURFACES

Bucket: 24531273; Canister: 279679024531277

Solutions For Pain Points

PROBLEM

SOLUTION

593039 607905 865073

Metal Cleaning 
& Polishing

Brasso® Cleaner 
& Polisher: Cleans and 

polishes 7 different metals, 
including stainless steel

Carpet Stains 
& Odors

Resolve® Carpet 
Trigger: Removes 

stains in as little as 
3 minutes1

Wood 
Furniture Care

Old English® Furniture 
Polish: Cleans, dusts, 

and shines to bring out 
wood's natural beauty

1 2* 3 4
USE AREA

1 2 3
USE AREA

READY-TO-USE

Lysol® Advanced Deep 
Clean All-Purpose Cleaner
• Superior grease-cutting performance4 

while delivering proven disinfection 
against 40+ microorganisms

• Quat-based formula powers through 
the toughest cleaning jobs, delivering 
consistent results without the need 
to dilute

3X
FASTER

CLEANING
POWER4

24474108

1 2* 3
USE AREA

* Not for use on electronic surfaces* Not for use on electronic surfaces

263236
445350
607873

Germs on Chairs & 
Soft Surfaces

Lysol® Pro Disinfectant 
Spray: Kills 99.9% of 

viruses and bacteria on 
hard and soft surfaces1



© 2023 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1369-2307

Product Information

Click or Scan to Learn More

Technical
Data Sheets

Ingredients 
& SDS

To order, visit StaplesAdvantage.com, your online ordering system
or contact your account manager.

Staples No. Qty.

Lysol® Clean & Fresh Multi-Surface Cleaner Concentrate - Sparkling Lemon & Sunflower 144 oz

Professional Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner Trigger - Lemon Breeze® 32 oz

Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 800 ct. Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom® 

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Professional Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 800 ct. Refill Bag - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Fresh 19 oz Aerosol

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Original 19 oz Aerosol

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Crisp Linen® 19 oz Aerosol
Brasso® Metal Polish - 8 oz

Professional Resolve® Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - 32 oz Trigger

Old English® Furniture Polish - Aerosol - Lemon 12.5 oz

Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Concentrate - 128 oz 

Lysol® Power Bathroom Cleaner - 32 oz Trigger

Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner - 24 oz Aerosol

Professional Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 32 oz
Resolve® Urine Destroyer - 32 oz Trigger

Air Wick® Automatic Spray Starter Kit - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delights - 
1 Kit (1 Gadget & 5.89 oz Aerosol Refill)

Air Wick® Automatic Spray - Lavender & Chamomile - 5.89 oz Refill

Air Wick® Automatic Spray - Fresh Waters® - 5.89 oz Refill

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. Canister - Crisp Linen®

4/CT

12/CT

2/CT

6/CT

2/CT

12/CT

12/CT

12/CT

8/CT

12/CT

12/CT

4/CT

12/CT

12/CT

12/CT

6/CT

4/CT

6/CT

6/CT

6/CT

36241-77617

19200-00351

19200-99856

19200-77182

19200-99857

36241-04675

36241-04650

36241-74828
26600-89334

36241-97402

62338-74035

36241-94201

19200-02699

36241-02775

36241-74278

19200-99487

62338-88410

62338-77961

62338-79553

19200-89346

480944

24453873

24531273

599668

24531274

263236

445350

607873
593039

865073

607905

494093

3038464

777135

870432

24359579

2797304

1668035

752032

2796790

Restrooms

High-Impression & Work Areas

Mfr. No. Description


