

LYSOL® PRO SOLUTIONS FACILITY CLEANING

EFFECTIVE, EFFICIENT, AND EASY-TO-USE FACILITY SOLUTIONS

THAT STREAMLINE CLEANING AND DISINFECTION TO HELP ENHANCE FACILITY WELLBEING



Our holistic hygiene portfolio delivers powerful cleaning and disinfection, operating efficiencies and helps enable wellbeing



Perform daily cleaning with 5 or fewer core products, while tackling targeted pain points with a range of specialty solutions.



Key Benefits

PERFORMANCE

- Reliable, effective cleaning and disinfection
- Fast, error-minimizing performance for labor productivity
- Powers through tough stains and soils¹

EFFICIENCY

- Simplified portfolio of ready-to-use and concentrates that streamline cleaning operations
- Drives labor efficiency and savings
- Intuitive names and uses of products that require no extra training

WELLBEING

- · Efficacious products help stop the spread of illness-causing germs
- Foster confidence and enhance facility experience by using the #1 trusted disinfection brand*
- · Elevate facility hygiene for employees and guests

Help boost your business and the wellbeing of your facility with our comprehensive portfolio

Restrooms



453731

263251

24359579

1585220* *Gadget color may vary

¹ When used as directed. ² In 32 oz spray bottles, when diluted at 1:32 ³ Compared to Lysol® Fresh Cling Gel Toilet Bowl Cleaner and Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner with Bleach on limescale and rust ⁴ Per pack based on low setting for Freshmatic® device model RB066

High-Impression & Work Areas

1. Hard Surfaces like Counters, Tables, and Desks **Frequently Touched Surfaces** 2.

3. **Elevator Doors and Interior, Handrails, Washable Walls** 4. **Floor Cleaning**

PRO AKES UP TO PRO DISINFECTS ELECTRONIC SURFACES **USE AREA USE AREA USE AREA** 1284 123 123

CONCENTRATED Lysol[®] Clean & Fresh **Multi-Surface Cleaner**

* Not for use on electronic surfaces

24531277

- Powers through tough soils and everyday messes, while delivering proven disinfection
- Dynamic, quat-based concentrated solution, concentrated solution can be used as an RTU³ and diluted at 1.6 and 1.64
- Also available in Lavender Orchid fragrance

READY-TO-USE Lysol[®] Advanced Deep **Clean All-Purpose Cleaner**

- Superior grease-cutting performance⁴ while delivering proven disinfection against 40+ microorganisms
- Quat-based formula powers through the toughest cleaning jobs, delivering consistent results without the need to dilute

* Not for use on electronic surfaces

24474108

READY-TO-USE Lysol[®] Disinfecting **Wipes**

- Versatile, quat-based disinfecting wipe designed to clean and disinfect hard surfaces and electronics
- 800 ct. format offers 10x more wipes,⁵ helps to lower costs,⁵ and improve staff productivity, in a reusable bucket that can be refilled 25 times

Bucket: 24531273; Canister: 2796790

Not for use offici	certome surfaces	Notion use on electionic surfaces			
	——————————————————————————————————————				
	PRO PRO Final Final Final	BRASSO BRLOZ		PRO	
PROBLEM	Germs on Chairs & Soft Surfaces	Metal Cleaning & Polishing	Wood Furniture Care	Carpet Stains & Odors	
SOLUTION	Lysol [®] Pro Disinfectant Spray: Kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria on hard and soft surfaces ¹	Brasso® Cleaner & Polisher: Cleans and polishes 7 different metals, including stainless steel	Old English® Furniture Polish: Cleans, dusts, and shines to bring out wood's natural beauty	Resolve® Carpet Trigger: Removes stains in as little as 3 minutes ¹	
	263236 445350 607873	593039	607905	865073	

¹ When used as directed. ² In 32 oz spray bottle, when diluted at 2 oz per gallon. ³ When using at full strength, rinse thoroughly with water.

⁴ Compared to retail Lysol[®] All Purpose Cleaner-Trigger-Lemon Breeze[®] on baked on greasy soil. ⁵ Compared to Lysol[®] Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. canister.

Product Information

Staples No.	Mfr. No.	Description	Qty.
Restrooms			
494093	36241-94201	Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Concentrate - 128 oz	
3038464	19200-02699	Lysol [®] Power Bathroom Cleaner - 32 oz Trigger	
777135	36241-02775	Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner - 24 oz Aerosol	12/CT
870432	36241-74278	Professional Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner - 32 oz	12/CT
24359579	19200-99487	Resolve [®] Urine Destroyer - 32 oz Trigger	6/CT
2797304	62338-88410	Air Wick [®] Automatic Spray Starter Kit - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delights - 1 Kit (1 Gadget & 5.89 oz Aerosol Refill)	
752032	62338-79553	Air Wick® Automatic Spray - Fresh Waters® - 5.89 oz Refill	
1668035	62338-77961	Air Wick® Automatic Spray - Lavender & Chamomile - 5.89 oz Refill	6/CT
High-Impress	ion & Work Are	as	
480944	36241-77617	ysol® Clean & Fresh Multi-Surface Cleaner Concentrate - Sparkling Lemon & Sunflower 144 oz	
24453873	19200-00351	Professional Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner Trigger - Lemon Breeze® 32 oz	12/CT
599668	19200-77182	Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6/CT
2796790	19200-89346	Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - 80 ct. Canister - Crisp Linen®	6/CT
24531273	19200-99856	Professional Lysol $^\circ$ Disinfecting Wipes - 800 ct. Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom $^\circ$	2/CT
24531274	19200-99857	Professional Lysol [®] Disinfecting Wipes - 800 ct. Refill Bag - Lemon & Lime Blossom [®]	
263236	36241-04675	Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Fresh 19 oz Aerosol	
445350	36241-04650	Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Original 19 oz Aerosol	
607873	36241-74828	Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - Crisp Linen® 19 oz Aerosol	12/CT
593039	26600-89334	Brasso [®] Metal Polish - 8 oz	
865073	36241-97402	Professional Resolve® Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - 32 oz Trigger	12/CT
607905	62338-74035	Old English® Furniture Polish - Aerosol - Lemon 12.5 oz	12/CT

To order, visit StaplesAdvantage.com, your online ordering system or contact your account manager.

Click or Scan to Learn More



Ingredients & SDS



Technical Data Sheets



Staples.